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AC Senior Interclub - 2/12/2023

Nga Puna Wai

Meet Program - AC Senior Interclub

Event  1   Mixed 10000 Metre Run Open

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 08:30

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
WRPCW351287 Sabina Piras _________1

DGRSM391288 Rasool Porhemmat _________2

DGRSM461289 Mike Laird _________3

DGRSM441237 Daniel Stouffer _________4

CHAVM661087 Peter Richards _________5

DGRSM441290 Brett Tingay _________6

Event  2   Women Triple Jump Open

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 09:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 161064 Eliza McDonnell _________1

Event  4   Men Hammer Throw 7.26kg Senior

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 09:10

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
TAIR 301184 Todd Bates _________1

Event  6   Men Hammer Throw 5.00kg Under 18

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 09:10

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 171204 Bill Quigley _________1

Event  10   Women Hammer Throw 4.00kg Under 20

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 09:10

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SELW 191063 Kirsty McCarthy-Dempsey _________1

Event  14   Mixed 3000 Metre Run Open

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 09:20

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
NBOLM321260 Tom Galloway _________1

CHAVM171125 Finn Woodhouse _________2

CANUW181086 Bridie Restieaux _________3

Event  16   Women 100 Metre Hurdles 762mm Under 18

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 09:45

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
GERA 171182 Ella Waldron _________3

COBU 161065 Zara McDonnell _________4

SELW 171062 Jody McCarthy-Dempsey _________5

COBU 171024 Meg Edwards _________6

Event  17   Boys 100 Metre Hurdles 838mm Under 16

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 09:45

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
SELW 161019 Ethan Duke Norris _________4

Event  18   Men 60+ 100 Metre Hurdles 839mm Masters

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 09:45

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
CMA 706801 Georg Ludwig _________3

Event  19   Women 100 Metre Hurdles 838mm Senior

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 09:45

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 22Maddie Wilson _________5

Event  20   Women 100 Metre Hurdles 838mm Under 20

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 09:45

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 181037 Holly Gray _________6

Event  21   Men 50-59 100 Metre Hurdles 914mm Masters

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 09:55

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBUM521291 Nick Bolton _________3

Event  22   Men 110 Metre Hurdles 914mm Under 18

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 09:55

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 171122 Harry Williamson _________5

Event  24   Men 110 Metre Hurdles 1067mm Senior

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 09:55

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 281186 Max Attwell _________7

COBU 221112 Masaki Tomooka _________8

COBU 201179 Kieran Sinclair-Lomax _________9

Event  25   Women High Jump Open

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 10:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SELW 171062 Jody McCarthy-Dempsey _________1

COBU 161064 Eliza McDonnell _________2

COBU 171024 Meg Edwards _________3

COBU 161065 Zara McDonnell _________4

COBU 26Christina Ryan _________5

Event  26   Men High Jump Open

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 10:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CMA 706801 Georg Ludwig _________1

SELW 161019 Ethan Duke Norris _________2

SCAN 161210 Ethan Hole _________3

PTOC 201217 Misha Worboys _________4

PTOC 191127 Tia Wynyard _________5
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Event  27   Women 60 Metre Sprint Wheelchair Para

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 10:00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
NBOL 201188 Sarah James _________5

Event  28   Men 60 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 10:00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 341059 Cheng Liu _________2

CANU 431279 Victor Lusis _________3

COBU 221112 Masaki Tomooka _________4

COBU 281186 Max Attwell _________5

PHOX 161053 Oliver Jones _________6

PRHL 161032 Theo Friedel _________7

ASBA 161056 Rishaan Kumar _________8

SELW 181011 jack clapham _________9

Event  29   Women 60 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 10:00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 161095 Ruby Simon _________5

SELW 161051 Eden Innes _________6

COMM 26Rebecca Gillett _________7

SELW 161133 Caitlin Baxter _________8

COBU 26Christina Ryan _________9

Event  30   Men 100 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 10:15

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
PHOX 161053 Oliver Jones _________2

PRHL 161032 Theo Friedel _________3

SCAN 161210 Ethan Hole _________4

CBHS 171151 Hunter Scott _________5

CBHS 181272 Jordan Veitch _________6

COBU 201119 Xavier Wehi _________7

COBU 171204 Bill Quigley _________8

COBU 161091 Isaac Saywell Barbosa _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
PTOC 341059 Cheng Liu _________4

COBU 521291 Nick Bolton _________5

ASBA 161056 Rishaan Kumar _________6

SELW 181011 jack clapham _________7

CANU 431279 Victor Lusis _________8

CMA 383801 Chris Weddell _________9

Event  31   Women 100 Metre Sprint Wheelchair Para

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 10:15

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
NBOL 201188 Sarah James _________2

Event  32   Women 100 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 10:15

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
GERA 171182 Ella Waldron _________4

COBU 301076 Keeley O'Hagan _________5

SELW 161051 Eden Innes _________6

COBU 161095 Ruby Simon _________7

SELW 161117 Sophie Warren _________8

SELW 161133 Caitlin Baxter _________9

Event  33   Men Javelin Throw 800gm Senior

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 10:15

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 281186 Max Attwell _________1

COBU 221112 Masaki Tomooka _________2

Event  35   Men Javelin Throw 700gm Under 18

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 10:15

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 171204 Bill Quigley _________1

Event  39   Women Javelin Throw 600gm Senior

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 10:15

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 22Maddie Wilson _________1

COBU 26Christina Ryan _________2

Event  40   Women Javelin Throw 600gm Under 20

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 10:15

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
NCAN 181257 Mya Phillips _________1

SELW 191063 Kirsty McCarthy-Dempsey _________2

Event  41   Women Javelin Throw 500gm Under 18

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 10:15

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SCAN 161007 Charlotte Blake _________1

Event  44   Men Long Jump Open

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 10:30

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CANU 431279 Victor Lusis _________1

CBHS 171151 Hunter Scott _________2

COBU 281186 Max Attwell _________3

COBU 171122 Harry Williamson _________4

COBU 201179 Kieran Sinclair-Lomax _________5

COBU 221112 Masaki Tomooka _________6



Nga Puna Wai - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:57 AM  12/01/2024  Page 3

AC Senior Interclub - 2/12/2023

Nga Puna Wai

Meet Program - AC Senior Interclub

Event  45   Women Long Jump Open

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 10:30

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SELW 161133 Caitlin Baxter _________1

GERA 171182 Ella Waldron _________2

SCAN 161007 Charlotte Blake _________3

Event  46   Mixed 800 Metre Run Open

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 10:40

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
NBOLM321260 Tom Galloway _________1

SELWM301020 Ciaran Dunnion _________2

DGRSM421078 Craig Oliver _________3

CHAVM401054 Alex Kelliher _________4

CANUM19Alexander McCorkindale _________5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
DGRSM641223 Peter Cameron _________1

DGRSM631294 Barry Helem _________2

DGRSM141293 Brent Cameron _________4

WRPCW261266 Gabi Newman _________5

CANUW161045 Amelia Henstock _________6

NCANM391241 Shaun Fauth _________7

DGRSM581282 Malcolm Cornelius _________8

CHAVM711116 Rodger Ward _________9

DGRSM361295 Anthony Fallon _________10

Event  47   Women 800 Metre Run Wheelchair Para

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 10:40

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
NBOL 201188 Sarah James _________3

Event  49   Mixed 3000 Metre Race Walk Open

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 10:50

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
SELWW171048 Stacey Hooper _________1

Event  50   Men 200 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 11:15

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
COBU 521291 Nick Bolton _________2

PRHL 161032 Theo Friedel _________3

COBU 171122 Harry Williamson _________4

CBHS 181272 Jordan Veitch _________5

CBHS 171151 Hunter Scott _________6

COBU 201119 Xavier Wehi _________7

COBU 161091 Isaac Saywell Barbosa _________8

SCAN 161210 Ethan Hole _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
CANU 431279 Victor Lusis _________2

NCAN 391241 Shaun Fauth _________3

PTOC 341059 Cheng Liu _________4

PHOX 161053 Oliver Jones _________5

ASBA 161056 Rishaan Kumar _________6

CHAV 401054 Alex Kelliher _________7

SELW 181011 jack clapham _________8

DGRS 421078 Craig Oliver _________9

Event  51   Women 200 Metre Sprint Wheelchair Para

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 11:15

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
NBOL 201188 Sarah James _________5

Event  52   Women 200 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 11:15

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
COBU 171024 Meg Edwards _________2

SCAN 161007 Charlotte Blake _________3

SELW 161051 Eden Innes _________4

COBU 22Maddie Wilson _________5

COBU 181037 Holly Gray _________6

SELW 171062 Jody McCarthy-Dempsey _________7

CANU 161045 Amelia Henstock _________8

COBU 161095 Ruby Simon _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
COBU 161065 Zara McDonnell _________4

SELW 161117 Sophie Warren _________5

COMM 26Rebecca Gillett _________6

SELW 161133 Caitlin Baxter _________7

COBU 161064 Eliza McDonnell _________8

Event  53   Mixed 1500 Metre Run Open

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 11:30

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
STPAM18James McLeay _________1

PRHLM191075 Liam O'Donnell _________2

PTOCM191126 Pai Wynyard _________3

PRHLM181093 Angus Sevier _________4

WRPCW261266 Gabi Newman _________5

CHAVM151147 Harry Woodhouse _________6

CHAVM151276 Leo de Monchy _________7

CANUW181086 Bridie Restieaux _________8

ASBAM161010 Kalym Chalmers _________9

WRPCW221246 Caitlin Bassett _________10

PRHLM211012 Matthew Clarke _________11

PTOCW201193 Keira Mcnaughton _________12


